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With the approval of the Competent Authority, the Academic Calendar of the University for 

the Academic Session 2023-24, is notified as under: 

For lJG & PG Programmes (Including Diploma and Integrated Programmes) 

Activity Dates 

���cna.:mt� I Commencement of Classes 14.08.2023 (Monday) 

for Odd Semester 

cfiaJT3TTcfiT� /Dispersal of Classes* 15.12.2023 (Friday) 

�Acichlal.-1 �/� �/Winter/Preparatory 16.12.2023{Saturday) to 

Break 25.12.2023{Monday) 

WaJT3TTcfil B'clli:-H / Conduct of Examinations 26.12.2023 (Tuesday) to 

14.01.2024(Sunday) 

"Bll � ¾ cna.:mt �/ Commencement of Classes 15.01.2024(Monday 

for Even Semester r 

cfiaJT3TTcfilw:rrq;f /Dispersal of Classes* 10.05.2024 (Friday) 

��I Preparatory Break 
11.05.2024 (Saturday) to 

19.05.2024 (Sunday) 

WaJT3TTcfi1 B'clli:-H /Conduct of Examinations 
20.05.2024(Monday) to 

11.06.2024(Tuesday) 

�"lu.ilclcfil�I /Summer Break 
12.06.2024(Wednesday) to 

13.07.2024(Saturday) 

3¥@ �� m cfiT � /Commencement of Next 15.07.2024 (Monday) 

Academic Session 

Note: 

* Teachers are advised to complete their syllabus strictly as per the schedule mentioned in

the Academic Calendar by complying with the UGC norms dealing with the requirements of 

minimum teaching hours in a semester. 
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